
TUESDAY EVENING MARCH 31, 2026 
  7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30 

(3) (3) 3 News (N) ET (N) NBA Basketball New York Knicks at Houston Rockets (N) (Live) 3News at (N) (:35) J. Fallon 
(5) (5) News (N) Hollywood Will Trent (N) High Potential (N) R.J. Decker "Burn Notice" (N) News 5 (N) (:35) J. Kimmel 
(8) (8) Fox 8 News Family Feud Best Medicine (N) Doc "Next" (N) Fox 8 News at 10:00pm (N) Big Bang Two Half Men 
(19) (11) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) NCIS "Fleeting" (N) NCIS: Origins (N) NCIS: Sydney (N) 19 News at (:35) Colbert
(21) (4) Inside (N) Family Feud NBA Basketball New York Knicks at Houston Rockets (N) (Live) News (N) (:35) J. Fallon 
(27) (6) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) NCIS "Fleeting" (N) NCIS: Origins (N) NCIS: Sydney (N) First News (:35) Colbert
(33) (7) 33 at 7 (N) ET (N) Will Trent (N) High Potential (N) R.J. Decker "Burn Notice" (N) News Chan. (:35) J. Kimmel 
(43) (9) 19 News at 19 News First Chicago P.D. 19 News at 9 PM News (:45) Sports Chicago P.D.
(45) (2) PBS News Hour (N) Roots "The Butterfly Effect" Henry David Thoreau (N) (F) Frontline (N) Amanpour and Company (N) 
(62) (10) Big Bang Big Bang Best Medicine (N) Doc "Next" (N) First News on Fox (N) Seinfeld Seinfeld
(A&E)  Road Wars Road Wars Road Wars Road Wars Road Wars Road Wars Customer (N) Customer (N) (:05) Customer (:35) Customer 
(AMC)  (5:00) < Die Hard With a Venge... <++ The Day After Tomorrow ('04) Jake Gyllenhaal, Dennis Quaid. <++ The Expendables ('10)
(ANPL)  North-Law "In a Hot Second" Lockdown "Killer Road Trip" Lockdown "Prison Suicide" North Woods Law North-Law "Dirty Habits"
(BET)  Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Martin Martin Martin Martin

(BRAVO)  Summer House Summer House Watch What Ladies of London: Summer House < Selena
(CBSSN)  PWBA Bowling Inside College Football (N)
(CMT)  Mama's Mama's Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(CNBC)  Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank (N) Shark Tank Shark Tank
(CNN)  E. B. OutFront (N) (Live) Cooper 360 (N) (Live) The Source With (N) (Live) CNN NewsNight (N) (Live) Laura Coates Live (N) (Live) 
(COM)  Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Daily Show (:35) FamilyGuy 
(DISC)  Moonshiners "Braking Badly" Moonshine "Spirit Animal" (N) Jeff (N) (P) Jeff (N) Master "Nuts on the Line" Moonshiners:
(E!)  The Office The Office The Office The Office <+++ Selena ('97) Edward James Olmos, Jon Seda, Jennifer Lopez.

(ESPN)  Basketball McDonald's All-American Game ESPN Films HS Basketball McDonald's All-American Game (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)
(ESPN2)  College Baseball Auburn at Georgia Tech From Russ Chandler Stadium in Atlanta. (N) (Live) Banana Ball Savannah Bananas vs. Indianapolis Clowns
(FDOH)  (6:30) Bobby Bensinger Golic / Golic Pregame (N) NBA Basketball
(FNC)  Ingraham (N) (Live) Jesse Watters (N) (Live) Hannity (N) (Live) Gutfeld! (N) Fox News at Night (N) (Live) 
(FOOD)  Chopped "Bacon Me Crazy" Chopped Chopped "Venison Valor" (N) Chopped Chopped "Emu Emergency"
(FREE)  (6:00) <++ Sweet Home Alabama ('02) <++ 27 Dresses ('08) James Marsden, Malin Akerman, Katherine Heigl. The 700 Club (N)
(FX)  (6:30) <+++ Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 2 ('17) Zoe Saldaña, Chris Pratt. <+++ Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 ('23) Zoe Saldaña, Chris Pratt.

(GOLF)  Ask Rory (N) Ask Rory (N) Magnolia Dreams Magnolia Dreams Magnolia Dreams: The Story Golf Central
(HALL)  (6:00) < Dating the Delaneys < The More Love Grows ('23) Rachel Boston. Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(HGTV)  Renovation Aloha Renovation Aloha (N) Wild Vac. (N) Wild Vac. (N) House (N) House Hunt House House
(HIST)  The Curse of Oak Island Oak Island "Axis of Medieval" The Curse of Oak Island (N) (:05) Secrets Declassified (N) (:05) The Curse of Oak Island 
(HN)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic
(ION)  Chicago Fire Chicago Fire Chicago Fire "Superhero" Chicago Fire Chicago Fire
(LIFE)  Castle "Undead Again" Castle "Always" Castle "After the Storm" (:05) Castle (:05) Castle
(MSNBC)  The Weeknight (N) (Live) All in With Chr. (N) (Live) The Briefing (N) (Live) Last Word (N) (Live) The 11th Hour With (N) (Live) 
(MTV)  Hip Hop "Gated Community" Love & Hip Hop: Atlanta (N) Caught in the Act: Unfaithful Caught in the Act: Unfaithful Love & Hip Hop: Atlanta
(NGEO)  Secrets "Social Networkers" Secrets "The Hive" (N) (P) (:05) Secrets of the Bees (N) (:10) Cheetahs Up (:10) Secrets "The Hive"
(NICK)  Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang
(OXY)  Snapped Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic

(PARMT)  (6:00) <+++ Top Gun ('86) Tom Cruise. (:25) <++++ Forrest Gump ('94) Robin Wright, Gary Sinise, Tom Hanks. Movie
(SYFY)  (5:30) <+++ Spider-Man: Homecoming <+++ Déjà Vu ('06) Val Kilmer, Jim Caviezel, Denzel Washington. <+ Hellboy ('19)
(TBS)  Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Leadoff (N) MLB Baseball New York Yankees at Seattle Mariners (N) (Live)
(TCM)  <+ Escape From Crime ('42) <+++ Dark Victory ('39) George Brent, Bette Davis. <+++ 'Til We Meet Again ('40) George Brent, Merle Oberon. 
(TLC)  7 Little Johnstons 7 Little Johnstons (N) 7 Little Johnstons (N) Welcome to Plathville (N) (:05) Unexpected
(TNT)  M. Friendlies USA vs. Portugal (N) (Live) Postgame (N) When Soccer Came <++++ The Shawshank Redemption ('94) 
(TOON)  Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy "Blue Harvest" Family Guy Family Guy Rick Morty Rick Morty
(TRAV)  Paranormal Nightshift Paranormal Nightshift Paranormal Nightshift Paranormal Nightshift Paranormal Nightshift
(TRU)  M. Friendlies USA vs. Portugal (N) (Live) Postgame (N) MLB Baseball New York Yankees at Seattle Mariners (N) (Live)
(TVL)  Raymond (:35) Raymond (:10) Raymond (:45) Raymond (:20) Raymond "Liars" (:55) Raymond Raymond King King
(USA)  Law & Order: SVU "Users" Law & Order: SVU "Turmoil" Law-SVU "Perverted" Law & Order: SVU "Quickie" Law & Order: SVU "Shadow" 
(VH1)  My Wife My Wife My Wife My Wife My Wife My Wife My Wife My Wife <++ Booty Call ('97)
(WE)  Criminal "Open Season" Criminal Minds "Legacy" Criminal Minds Criminal Minds "Doubt" Criminal "In Birth and Death" 

(DISN)  Big City Big City < ZOMBIES 2 ('20) Meg Donnelly. (:35) ZOMBIES ZOMBIES Kiff Ladybug Ladybug
(FLIX)  (6:05) < Ghost & the Darkness <+++ Double Jeopardy ('99) Tommy Lee Jones. <+++ Face/Off ('97) Nicolas Cage, John Travolta.
(HBO)  DTF St. Louis (:50) Rooster (:25) Comeback <+++ Spider-Man ('02) Willem Dafoe, Tobey Maguire. (:05) <+++ Spider-Man 2
(HBO2)  (6:50) <+++ Enemy ('13) (:25) Born (:55) DTF St. Louis (:45) Rooster (:20) Comeback (:55) <+++ Uncut Gems ('19) Adam Sandler. 
(HBO3)  Movie (:25) <+++ The Substance ('24) Demi Moore. (:45) <+++ Introducing Dorothy Dandridge ('99) Movie
(MAX)  (6:35) <++ Due Date ('10) (:10) <+++ Carol ('15) Rooney Mara, Cate Blanchett. (:10) <+++ Nico, 1988 ('17) Trine Dyrholm. Movie

(PARSHO)  (6:00) <+++ Scream ('96) <++ American Assassin ('17) Dylan O'Brien. <++ Assassination Nation ('18) Movie
(SHOW2)  (6:05) < The Comeback Trail < Old Guy ('24) Lucy Liu, Christoph Waltz. (:35) < Georgetown ('19) Christoph Waltz. (:15) <++ Scream 3
(STARZ)  Movie (:45) < Hostile Takeover ('25) (:20) <+++ Red Eye ('05) Rachel McAdams. (:45) < House Next Door: Meet the Blacks 2 
(STZENC)  Movie <+ Bulletproof ('96) Damon Wayans. <+++ Spider-Man: No Way Home: Extended Version ('21) Tom Holland. Movie

 


